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Recipient Country: the, West Africa Bureau
Project No.: 200799 Regional EMOP
Project Title:

regional impact

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2015 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

AFRICAN DEV. BANK
BELGIUM

CANADA

CHINA

EUR. COMMISSION
FINLAND

FLEXIBLE FUNDING
FRANCE

GERMANY

JAPAN

KOREA REP. OF
LUXEMBOURG

PRIVATE DONORS
RESOURCE TRANSFER
SAUDI ARABIA

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

THE CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC
U.K.

UN Common Funds and Agencies
U.S.A.

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME

Gross Needs Funded:
% Gross Needs Funded:

Shortfall (of Gross Needs):

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.
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Resource Situation

526,063,346

Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)

362,355
1,331,854
14,222,751
2,983,060
11,303,585
4,750,938
29,652,387
4,645,082
18,958,410
25,726,804
510,132
835,386
1,743,681
30,791,391
3,084,615
4,260,782
2,014,099
212,374
11,431,770
16,410,828
130,375,360
336,882

315,944,525
60.1%
210,118,821

Cameroon, Central African Republic, Chad, Congo, Congo, The Democratic Republic of

Critical support to populations affected by the ongoing crisis in Central African Republic and its

Share of Requirements (%)

0.07
0.25
2.70
0.57
215
0.90
5.64
0.88
3.60
4.89
0.10
0.16
0.33
5.85
0.59
0.81
0.38
0.04
217
3.12
24.78
0.06
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This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.
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