#### **RESOURCE SITUATION**



Cameroon, Central African Republic, Chad, Congo, Congo, The Democratic Republic of Recipient Country:

29/06/2020

the, West Africa Bureau

Project No.: 200799 **Regional EMOP** 

Critical support to populations affected by the ongoing crisis in Central African Republic and its Project Title:

regional impact

01 Jan 2015 to 31 Dec 2017 **Project Duration:** 

# **Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)**

### 526,063,346

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
AFRICAN DEV. BANK	362,355	0.07
BELGIUM	1,331,854	0.25
CANADA	14,222,751	2.70
CHINA	2,983,060	0.57
EUR. COMMISSION	11,303,585	2.15
FINLAND	4,750,938	0.90
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	29,652,387	5.64
FRANCE	4,645,082	0.88
GERMANY	18,958,410	3.60
JAPAN	25,726,804	4.89
KOREA REP. OF	510,132	0.10
LUXEMBOURG	835,386	0.16
PRIVATE DONORS	1,743,681	0.33
RESOURCE TRANSFER	30,791,391	5.85
SAUDI ARABIA	3,084,615	0.59
SWEDEN	4,260,782	0.81
SWITZERLAND	2,014,099	0.38
THE CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC	212,374	0.04
U.K.	11,431,770	2.17
UN Common Funds and Agencies	16,410,828	3.12
U.S.A.	130,375,360	24.78
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	336,882	0.06

**Gross Needs Funded:** 315,944,525

% Gross Needs Funded: 60.1%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 210,118,821

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

### **RESOURCE SITUATION**

## 29/06/2020



This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.